Teamergebnisliste

RMKL Golfliga - 07.06.2024

18-Loch Turnier - Handicaprelevant; Einzel - Stableford

Name

Club

Stv/Spv

Brutto

Netto

Mannschaftswertung

Best 5
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1. Royal Homburger Golf Club

Dr. Klaus Riehmer
Ingo Trosien
Karl-Heinz Beggel
Thomas Dimt
Oliver Machold
Axel Gosebruch
Dr. Volker Stemann

Dr. Mahmoud Sharifi

2. Golfpark Idstein

Dr. Jurgen Leicher
Klaus Hofmann

DDM Peter Weber
Holger Gunkel
Achim Kannengiel3er
Winfried Wiehe
Wilfried Habl

Norbert Rimmler

3. Golf Club Odenwald

Gerd Rittinghaus
Karlheinz Schewe
Heinrich Brosche
Michael Schwobel
Uwe Amling

Uwe Skrzipczyk
Eckhard Koop
Fred Schuhardt

Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899
Royal Homburger GC 1899

Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP
Idstein, GP

Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC
Odenwald, GC

Teamergebnis: 164 (:32,8)

16,7 /19
18,0/ 20
13,4/15
23,7127
15,8/18
22,8126
20,5/23
16,6 /19

22
19
20
11
15
(11)
(11)
(10)

40
33
33
29
29
(28)
(28)
(23)

Teamergebnis: 152 (&:30,4)

23,0/ 26
20,1/23
22,5125
19,0/21
18,4/21
14,6 /16
23,9/27
20,5/23

11
14
11
12
10
(16)
(8)
(8)

34
31
30
29
28
(28)
(27)
(26)

Teamergebnis: 151 (&:30,2)

19,5/22
23,8127
14,4716
17,9720
22,1/25
21,1/24
13,9/16
14,0/16

12
11
17
11
8
(14)
(13)
(9)

31
31
30
30
29
(28)
(26)
(20)




4. Golf Club Domtal Mommenheim
Bernhard Kottmann
Michael Ohl
Rainer Wilhelm
Frank Bétz
Thomas Jung
Christl Schmidt

Andreas Kraus
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Gerald Kramer

5. Golf Club Worms
Mathias Kemmer
Michael Moéller
Bernd Engel
Sigurd Seestadt
Werner Kesselring
Horst Bernhard

Reiner Deibert
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Dr. Horst Job

6. Golf Club Rheinhessen Wil3berg
Norbert Abstein
Stefan Engelschall
Hans-Jurgen Schwerhoff
Magnus Warga

Manfred Zimmermann
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Roland Ohler

Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal
Mommenheim, GC Domtal

Mommenheim, GC Domtal

Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC
Worms, GC

Rheinhessen WiRberg, GC
Rheinhessen WilRberg, GC
Rheinhessen WilRberg, GC
Rheinhessen WilRberg, GC
Rheinhessen WiRberg, GC
Rheinhessen WilRberg, GC

Teamergebnis: 145 (&:29,0)

16,0/ 18 15 31
18,2 /21 13 30
14,5/ 16 18 29
20,2/ 23 10 29
11,0/ 12 16 26
17,5120 (10)  (25)
10,9/ 12 (16)  (25)
16,5/ 19 (6) (18)

Teamergebnis: 131 (J:26,2)

13,2/15 19 29
9,3/10 19 27
19,1/22 12 26
25,71 27 6 25
22,4125 6 24
26,5/ 27 (5) (23)
19,1/22 (6) (16)
26,5 /27 (4) (15)

Teamergebnis: 129 (&:25,8)

11,9/13 21 33
14,7117 13 29
24,227 10 27
22,3/ 25 7 22
17,1719 4 18
21,1/ 24 (5) (18)
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